

02-09-2021
ct no. 13
Sl.18

WPA 19418 of 2009

CESC Ltd. & Anr.

-Versus-

Appellate Authority u/s 127 of the Electricity Act &
Anr.

(Via Video Conference)

Mr. Om Narayan Roy

....for the petitioners

On the prayer made on behalf of the
learned counsel for the petitioners, let this
matter stand adjourned and be listed on
08.09.2021.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)