

DL 147
23.03.2026
chanchal

WPA 19418 of 2009

CESC Ltd & Anr.

-versus

**Appellate Authority under Section 127 of
the Electricity Act & Anr.**

Mr. Debanjan Mukherjee

... for the petitioners

1. On the prayer made on behalf of the learned Counsel for the petitioners, list this matter in the Combined Monthly list of May, 2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)